

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 040264 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/15/2004 In control: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 7/7/2004

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution expressing the Common Council's support for the City of Milwaukee's Election

Commission's and the Information and Technology Management Division's efforts to make certain

campaign finance documents available on the Internet.

Sponsors: ALD. D'AMATO, ALD. BAUMAN, ALD. MURPHY

Indexes: CAMPAIGN FINANCING, ELECTION COMMISSION, INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIVISION

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/9/2004		JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
6/15/2004	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/18/2004	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/18/2004	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/24/2004	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
6/28/2004	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
7/7/2004	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
7/13/2004	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		